Wisconsin Valley Conference Wrestling
Marshfield at Wausau East — Jan. 19, 2017
Final Score: Marshfield 77, Wausau East 6

First weight class wrestled: 126

Weight
106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220

285

Winning Wrestler
Shane Westerhausen
Ben Diny

Tanner Kanable
Brayden Richardson
Caden Pearce
Anthony Kanable
Nolan Hertel
Payton Young
Bentley Ostermann
Sam Mitchell

Alex Brost

Conner Peterson
Sam Bauman

A.J. Leonhardt
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Losing Wrestler
Josie Bartishofski
Caden Dennee
Won By Forfeit
Kaign Reifschneider
Sam Meyers
Won By Forfeit
Ryan Daniel
Noah Hess

Won By Forfeit
Won By Forfeit
Won By Forfeit
Reece Ament
Won By Forfeit

Sam Buntrock

School
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EAST

EAST

EAST
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Score

Pin 3:05

Pin 3:42

Pin 1:04

TF 19-4

Pin 1:16

Pin 0:43

Pin 2:58

Pin 0:48



