## Wisconsin Valley Conference Wrestling

Marshfield at Wausau East – Jan. 19, 2017

Final Score: Marshfield 77, Wausau East 6

First weight class wrestled: 126

Weight	Winning Wrestler	School	Losing Wrestler	School	Score
106	Shane Westerhausen	MAR	Josie Bartishofski	EAST	Pin 3:05
113	Ben Diny	EAST	Caden Dennee	MAR	Pin 3:42
120	Tanner Kanable	MAR	Won By Forfeit		
126	Brayden Richardson	MAR	Kaign Reifschneider	EAST	Pin 1:04
132	Caden Pearce	MAR	Sam Meyers	EAST	TF 19-4
138	Anthony Kanable	MAR	Won By Forfeit		
145	Nolan Hertel	MAR	Ryan Daniel	EAST	Pin 1:16
152	Payton Young	MAR	Noah Hess	EAST	Pin 0:43
160	Bentley Ostermann	MAR	Won By Forfeit		
170	Sam Mitchell	MAR	Won By Forfeit		
182	Alex Brost	MAR	Won By Forfeit		
195	Conner Peterson	MAR	Reece Ament	EAST	Pin 2:58
220	Sam Bauman	MAR	Won By Forfeit		
285	A.J. Leonhardt	MAR	Sam Buntrock	EAST	Pin 0:48